Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Snap-in capacitors
Series/Type: B41252
Date: April 1, 2014
 EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.

Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
10 10000 B41252A3109M0*#
12000 B41252A3129M0*#
15000 B41252A3159M0*#
15000 B41252B3159M0*#
18000 B41252A3189M0*#
18000 B41252B3189M0*#
22000 B41252A3229M0*#
22000 B41252B3229M0*#
22000 B41252C3229M0*#
27000 B41252A3279M0*#
27000 B41252B3279M0*#
27000 B41252C3279M0*#
33000 B41252A3339M0*#
33000 B41252B3339M0*#
39000 B41252A3399M0*#
39000 B41252B3399M0*#
39000 B41252C3399M0*#
47000 B41252A3479M0*#
47000 B41252B3479M0*#
56000 B41252A3569M0*#
16 8200 B41252A4828M0*#
10000 B41252A4109M0*#
10000 B41252B4109M0*#
12000 B41252A4129M0*#
12000 B41252B4129M0*#
12000 B41252C4129M0*#
15000 B41252A4159M0*#
15000 B41252B4159M0*#
15000 B41252C4159M0*#
18000 B41252A4189M0*#
18000 B41252B4189M0*#
18000 B41252C4189M0*#
22000 B41252A4229M0*#
22000 B41252B4229M0*#
4.03
30.0 × 35 3.98
Case
dimensions

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
16 27000 B41252A4279M0*#
27000 B41252B4279M0*#
27000 B41252C4279M0*#
33000 B41252A4339M0*#
33000 B41252B4339M0*#
39000 B41252A4399M0*#
39000 B41252B4399M0*#
47000 B41252A4479M0*#
25 4700 B41252A5478M0*#
5600 B41252A5568M0*#
6800 B41252A5688M0*#
8200 B41252A5828M0*#
8200 B41252B5828M0*#
10000 B41252A5109M0*#
10000 B41252B5109M0*#
12000 B41252A5129M0*#
12000 B41252B5129M0*#
12000 B41252C5129M0*#
15000 B41252A5159M0*#
15000 B41252B5159M0*#
15000 B41252C5159M0*#
18000 B41252A5189M0*#
18000 B41252B5189M0*#
18000 B41252C5189M0*#
22000 B41252A5229M0*#
22000 B41252B5229M0*#
27000 B41252A5279M0*#
35 3300 B41252A7338M0*#
3900 B41252B7398M0*#
4700 B41252A7478M0*#
4700 B41252B7478M0*#
5600 B41252A7568M0*#
5600 B41252B7568M0*#
5600 B41252C7568M0*#
Case
dimensions
d × l
mm

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
35 6800 B41252A7688M0*#
6800 B41252B7688M0*#
6800 B41252C7688M0*#
8200 B41252A7828M0*#
8200 B41252B7828M0*#
8200 B41252C7828M0*#
10000 B41252A7109M0*#
10000 B41252B7109M0*#
12000 B41252A7129M0*#
12000 B41252B7129M0*#
12000 B41252C7129M0*#
15000 B41252A7159M0*#
15000 B41252B7159M0*#
18000 B41252A7189M0*#
22000 B41252A7229M0*#
50 2700 B41252A6278M0*#
3300 B41252A6338M0*#
3900 B41252A6398M0*#
3900 B41252B6398M0*#
3900 B41252C6398M0*#
4700 B41252A6478M0*#
4700 B41252B6478M0*#
4700 B41252C6478M0*#
5600 B41252A6568M0*#
5600 B41252B6568M0*#
5600 B41252C6568M0*#
6800 B41252A6688M0*#
6800 B41252B6688M0*#
6800 B41252C6688M0*#
8200 B41252A6828M0*#
8200 B41252B6828M0*#
2.71
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 ºC

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
50 10000 B41252A6109M0*#
10000 B41252B6109M0*#
12000 B41252A6129M0*#
15000 B41252A6159M0*#
63 1200 B41252A8128M0*#
1500 B41252A8158M0*#
1500 B41252B8158M0*#
1800 B41252A8188M0*#
1800 B41252B8188M0*#
2200 B41252A8228M0*#
2200 B41252B8228M0*#
2700 B41252A8278M0*#
2700 B41252B8278M0*#
2700 B41252C8278M0*#
3300 B41252A8338M0*#
3300 B41252B8338M0*#
3300 B41252C8338M0*#
3900 B41252A8398M0*#
3900 B41252B8398M0*#
4700 B41252A8478M0*#
4700 B41252B8478M0*#
4700 B41252C8478M0*#
5600 B41252A8568M0*#
5600 B41252B8568M0*#
6800 B41252A8688M0*#
6800 B41252B8688M0*#
8200 B41252A8828M0*#
10000 B41252A8109M0*#
22.0 × 35
25.4 × 40 2.53
30.0 × 25
30.0 × 40 3.17

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
80 820 B41252A0827M0*#
1000 B41252A0108M0*#
1000 B41252B0108M0*#
1200 B41252A0128M0*#
1200 B41252B0128M0*#
1500 B41252A0158M0*#
1500 B41252B0158M0*#
1800 B41252A0188M0*#
1800 B41252B0188M0*#
1800 B41252C0188M0*#
2200 B41252A0228M0*#
2200 B41252B0228M0*#
2200 B41252C0228M0*#
2700 B41252A0278M0*#
2700 B41252B0278M0*#
3300 B41252A0338M0*#
3300 B41252B0338M0*#
3300 B41252C0338M0*#
3900 B41252A0398M0*#
3900 B41252B0398M0*#
4700 B41252A0478M0*#
4700 B41252B0478M0*#
5600 B41252A0568M0*#
6800 B41252A0688M0*#
4.10
* = Insulation feature
     0 =  PVC sleeve
     6 =  PET sleeve

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器   焊片式电容器 B41252
Standard series ---- 105ºC    标准型 标准型 标准型 标准型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
Ordering code
100 820 B41252A9827M0*#
820 B41252B9827M0*#
1000 B41252A9108M0*#
1000 B41252B9108M0*#
1200 B41252A9128M0*#
1200 B41252B9128M0*#
1200 B41252C9128M0*#
1500 B41252A9158M0*#
1500 B41252B9158M0*#
1500 B41252C9158M0*#
1800 B41252A9188M0*#
1800 B41252B9188M0*#
2200 B41252A9228M0*#
2200 B41252B9228M0*#
2200 B41252C9228M0*#
2700 B41252A9278M0*#
2700 B41252B9278M0*#
3300 B41252A9338M0*#
3300 B41252B9338M0*#
3900 B41252A9398M0*#
4700 B41252B9478M0*#
4700 B41252A9478M0*#
5600 B41252A9568M0*#
22.0 × 35 1.71
Case
dimensions
d × l